EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CLUB DEPORTIVO JIRETH

ACADEMIA REAL
LEEDS BOGOTA
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
LICEO SAMARIO FC
ACADEMIA REAL
SOC CLAN
CLUB DEPORTIVO JIRETH
RACING F.C CAJICA
KADIMA FC
INTER MILAN
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
LEEDS BOGOTA
CEIF BUITRAGO
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLALUZ
LEEDS BOGOTA
CD ALEMAN
COMPARTIR BOGOTA
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL RIVERO
LA CANTERA
LEEDS BOGOTA

JIMMY VARGAS F.C.

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET

1561
1002
1070
321
1857
1010
1250
1564
140
1826
837
861
1077
1530
585
332
541
1080
293
373
1709
1392
1078

649

APELLIDOS

BANGUERA PINEDA
LEON ROZO
CRUZ SOLARTE
VEGA MENESES
MORALES ORTIZ
SUAREZ CARNAVAL
FLOREZ CAICEDO
WALDRON CERPA
POMBO MORENO
MORENO MUNOZ
BURGOS BETANCOURH
ROZO OSPINA
ALZATE VARGAS
NARANJO BAHAMON
SUAREZ JARAMILLO
TINJACA HERNANDEZ
MERCHAN PALECHOR
RONDON MORENO
JARABA PEREZ
VARGAS ASTROS
VARGAS CANOVA
SANCHEZ BELLO
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ

DEVIA RAMIREZ

NOMBRES

MATIAS
JUAN CAMILO
JUANLUIS
GABRIEL JOSE
JUAN JOSE
JUAN FELIPE
JOEL SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
JERONIMO
SANTIAGO
NICOLAS STIVEN
SERGIO ANDRES
MARTIN
JUAN ANDRES
DAVID JULIAN
ANDRES SANTIAGO
DANIEL ESTEBAN
SANTIAGO
JUAN JOSE
ANGEL SAMUEL
SANTIAGO JOSE
JADEN DAMIAN
SAMUEL

KEVIN FELIPE
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CD INDEPENDIENTE

CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL MORENO
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
CD ALEMAN
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
CD WILSON CHARA
FUT REYES
CEIF BUITRAGO
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLALUZ
EINTRACH NOGALES
DINHOS
INTER MILAN
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
REAL BOGOTA
LA CANTERA
AURINEGRO
REAL BOGOTA
CD FUTBOL Z1CO
AURINEGRO
LA CANTERA
CATERPILLAR COUNTRY
KADIMA FC
JIMMY VARGAS F.C.

CD FUTBOL Z1CO

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET

975

732

333

292

331

1645

1049

1539

540

1180

1747

825

581

411

1395

944

415

1150

942

1391

106

1824

664

1143

APELLIDOS

CARVAJAL PRIETO
GONZALEZ MUNO?
GONZALEZ ROA
MARTINEZ PELAYO

MEDINA FONSECA

GRANADOS PANQUEVA

CUAJI GUIMAN
PENA HERNANDEZ
SOLIS PEREZ
SOSA RAMIREZ
MAHECHA RIOS
SOSA DELGADO
MORALES CIFUENTES
AMAYA WILCHES
SIBAJA ALGECIRA
GAVIRIA BUITRAGO
RUIZ GOYENECHE
SOLARTE OBREGON
DIAZ CAICEDO
MAHECHA CESPEDES
ORREGO OCAMPO
PINTO ROZO
PENA MADARIAGA

OLIVERA FERNANDEZ

NOMBRES

SERGIO ANDRES
JUAN ESTEBAN
ERICK MATIAS
DILAN ALEJANDRO
DOMINIC SAMUEL
LUIS EMILIO
HAROLD OWEIMAR
CRISTOBAL
CRISTHIAN FELIPE
KEVIN ANDRES
SAMUEL MATIAS
JUAN DAVID
ERICK SANTIAGO
SAMUEL JOSUE
LUIS JOSE
SHARLOTTE MAHIARA
TOMAS
DANIEL FELIPE
NIKOLAS ANDRES
EMANUEL DOZANTOS
RAFAEL
DIEGO
RHAYJAN JOSE

ISMAEL DE JESUS
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

JIMMY VARGAS F.C.

FUNDACION REVEL REAL MADRID
JAGUARES
REAL BOGOTA
JAGUARES
CD INDEPENDIENTE
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
FUTBOLEROS FC
AURINEGRO
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
CEIF BUITRAGO
CD LIBERTAD
AMARILLOS F.C. LA ELITE
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
CD WILSON CHARA
GATO PEREZ FRANK
FUNDACION REVEL REAL MADRID
CLUB DEPORTIVO JIRETH
NEWELLS OLD BOYS
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL MORENO
LICEO SAMARIO FC
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL RIVERO
NEWELLS OLD BOYS

FUTBOLEROS FC

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
653

1679
447
409
445
969
584
1460
931
1436
1534
175
1286
320
1641
472
1680
1575
769
721
1862
1704
761

1464

APELLIDOS

OSUNA LIEVANO
OSORIO GONZALEZ[]
CARRANZA FORERO
AREVALO RAMIREZ

REY RODRIGUEZ

LOZANO MEDINA
PERDOMO RAMIREZ

AMADO BELTRAN

LANDABUR PEREZ

ALDANA ACOSTA
PIMIENTA MARTINEZ

DIAZ MENESES
URQUIJO CONTRERAS
TAUTIVA MORALES
LOPEZ CORREA
RANGEL LEON

DURAN GRANADOSI]
VALENCIA VALDES
GALVIS JIMENEZ
BERNAL ROJAS
LOMBANA ORJUELA
GORDILLO RODRIGUEZ
SILVA SERRANO

CASTRO LEON

NOMBRES GOLES
JUAN DAVID 2
JULIAN ALEJANDRO 2
JHON STIVEN 2
JUAN ESTEBAN 2
ROBIN ALEJANDRO 2
LUIS FERNANDO 2
DYLAN SAMUEL 2
SAMUEL DAVID 2
JORGE ESTEBAN 2
JUAN SEBASTIAN 2
ALEJANDRO 2
SIMON 2
ANGEL MARTIN 2
PABLO ANDRES 2
JUAN FELIPE 2
JULIAN 2
MATHIAS GREGORIO 2
BREINNER FAVIAN 2
TOMAS 2
LUCIANO 2
SEBASTIAN 2
JEIKOB ANTUAN 2
EMMANUEL JOSE 2
JUAN PABLO 2
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CATERPILLAR SALITRE CAVIEDES

SOC CLAN
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL MORENO
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
CATERPILLAR COUNTRY
CLUB DEPORTIVO JIRETH
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
LEEDS BOGOTA
REAL BOGOTA
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
COMPARTIR BOGOTA
LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA
CATERPILLAR COUNTRY
SOC CLAN
ACADEMIA REAL
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
COMPARTIR BOGOTA
CEIF BUITRAGO
COMPARTIR BOGOTA
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
CEIF BUITRAGO
CEIF BUITRAGO
CEIF BUITRAGO

COMPARTIR BOGOTA

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET

1213

1248

720

576

109

1570

687

1075

403

874

374

869

107

1245

1003

589

366

1532

364

587

1535

1537

1540

363

APELLIDOS

GIRALDO JIMENEZ
GONZALEZ PENALOZA
FRANCO CHAPARRO
VARGAS VILLALBA
RAMIREZ JIMENEZ
BARRETO CORTES
RICO BARRETO
VASQUEZ SALAZAR
RUIZ DIAZ
MORENO RIVERA
MORENQ BELENO
GIL AVILA
ORREGO OCAMPO
GUTIERREZ BARBOSA
SALAZAR VIANCHA
CHACON RODRIGUEZ
FLOREZ JIMENEZ
OROZCO TORRES
DIAZ NORENO
POVEDA RIANO
VANEGAS RODRIGUEZ
MORERA BETO
MUNOZ VALENZUELA

MORENO LEON

NOMBRES

MATIAS
JERONIMO
SANTIAGO

THIAGO

MARTIN

ALAN
DAVID SANTIGO
SAMUEL
ANGEL JOSUE
SERGIO ANDRES
DILAN ESTIVEN
ANDRES EMILIO
SAMUEL
JESUS DANIEL
SALOMON
NICOLAS
JUAN ANDRES
JHON ALEX
FREYDER JOSUE
SAMUEL
JUAN FELIPE
JHON EDISON
JUAN PABLO

SAMUEL
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB
COLSUBSIDIO

CEIF BUITRAGO
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II
ALIANZA DEP. AURES II

CD ALEMAN
CATERPILLAR SALITRE CAVIEDES
CATERPILLAR SALITRE CAVIEDES

CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL MORENO
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL MORENO
CATERPILLAR SALITRE CAVIEDES
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL RIVERO
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL RIVERO
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL RIVERO
CATERPILLAR COUNTRY
CATERPILLAR SAN RAFAEL RIVERO
CATERPILLAR COUNTRY

CD ALEMAN

AURINEGRO

CD ALEMAN

CEIF BUITRAGO

CD FUTBOL Z1CO

CD FUTBOL Z1CO

CATERPILLAR SALITRE CAVIEDES

CD INDEPENDIENTE

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
794

1529
577
586
294
1218
1219
723
727
1214
1706
1710
1712
111
1713
108
285
940
290
1527
1145
1146
1216

973

APELLIDOS

RINCON OTALORA
JULIO HERNANDE?
ORDONEZ ERAZO
JIMENEZ AVALOS
MARIN MARIN

PINEDA RUBIANO

SALAMANCA CODECIDO

CANON ESQUIVEL
GONZALES RODRIGUEZ
MORENO PINZON
GOENAGA CACERES
SIERRA VARGAS
VARGAS CIFUENTES
VILLAVECES HEREDIA
TORRES PINZON
ALBAN SAAVEDRA
BRAVO QUINTO
VILLAZON PEREZ
TORRES CORNEJO
CHACON PERDOMO
CARRILLO MUNOZ
CONTRERAS QUINONES
ZABALA VARGAS

BEJARANO NAVARRO

NOMBRES

THIAGO MATHIAS
MATIAS
DIDIER MATIAS
DI MATHIAS
JHOAN SEBASTIAN
ANGEL SANTIAGO
NIKOLAS SANTIAGO
NICOLAS
ALEJANDRO
IAN MATIAS
MATEO
SAMUEL FELIPE
JUAN FELIPE
LUCAS
SAMUEL
SALOMON
NEYMAR BRAVO
JUAN MANUEL
MICHAEL DAVID
JUAN FELIPE
JUAN SEBASTIAN
ANTONIO ANDRES
JUAN CAMILO

GABRIEL MATIAS

Pdgina 5de 9



EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CD INDEPENDIENTE

CD INDEPENDIENTE
AURINEGRO
AMARILLOS F.C. LA ELITE
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD LIBERTAD
AMARILLOS F.C. LA ELITE
CEIF BUITRAGO
CD ALEMAN
NEWELLS OLD BOYS
LEEDS BOGOTA
RACING F.C CAJICA
RACING F.C CAJICA
RACING F.C CAJICA
OLIMPO BOGOTA
NEWELLS OLD BOYS
NEWELLS OLD BOYS
REAL BOGOTA
NEWELLS OLD BOYS
REVOLUTION SOCCER F.C.
NEWELLS OLD BOYS
LYONS CAPITAL

LYONS CAPITAL

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
977

980
932
1288
981
987
183
1282
1526
288
757
1079
141
138
135
615
767
765
406
763
508
755
1778

1773

APELLIDOS

HERNANDES CASTANO
CARRENO ROJAS
DUQUE RAMIREZ
PAEZ LEON
ACEVEDO AREVALO
GARZON ROCHA
BUITRAGO GARZON
MELO BOHORQUEZ
AMAYA RORIGUEZ
LARA ROZO
ALVARADO RAMIREZ
PACHECO BUSTAMANTE
GONZALEZ GAITAN
RUIZ LOPERA
ANDRADE AHUMEDO
PULGARIN ROMERO
LEON PUENTES
LOPEZ PARDO
ALVAREZ DEL CASTILLO
CHIQUIZA OSPINA
SIERRA LEON
RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
PANCHE SANCHEZ

BERNAL ALMANZA

NOMBRES

THOMAS
DANIEL SEBASTIAN
JERONIMO
JUAN FELIPE
MATHIAS
JORGE ALEJANDRO
DAVID ALEJANDRO
SANTIAGO
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO
EDUAR YESID
JUAN ALEJANDRO
EMMANUEL JOSE
MAXIMILIANO
THIAGO
LUIS FERNANDO
TOMAS ALEJANDRO
MARTIN
JERONIMO
ISAAC
IAN EMANUEL
MATIAS
PABLO
JHON ALEJANDRO

EMMANUEL DAVID
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

LICEO SAMARIO FC

LICEO SAMARIO FC
LEEDS BOGOTA
LEEDS BOGOTA
FUTBOLEROS FC

NEWELLS OLD BOYS

SAN CARLOS
VILLETA PAULOWNIA
VILLETA PAULOWNIA

SOC CLAN
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SAN PABLO BOGOTA
SAN PABLO BOGOTA

RACING F.C CAJICA

SAN CARLOS

LEEDS BOGOTA
SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
REVOLUTION SOCCER F.C.

REVOLUTION SOCCER F.C.

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
1858

1855
1084
1083
1463
764
1328
115
117
1249
1361
1354
269
261
143
1329
1076
1327
1323
1435
1425
1424
513

512

APELLIDOS
GARZON DE LOS RIOS

PERALTA NIETO
RUIZ DIAZ
SANABRIA FLORIAN
RUBIANO RODRIGUEZ
PENA DIAZ
COCA CORTES
BOHORQUEZ LEON
PARRA MAHECHA
GONZALEZ MALDONADO
AZUERO DURAN
JIMENEZ CALDAS
SANTAMARIA JIMENEZ
MARTINEZ CORREDOR
OLAYA PACHON
MARROQUIN IBANES
GONZALEZ HERRERA
CHIVARA MOJICA
ALVARADO AYALA
CASTRO ALDANA
RESTREPO SILVA
RUIZ RIVAS
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ

CANON REY

NOMBRES

DIEGO ALEJANDRO
MATIAS
FADER EMANUEL
JERONIMO
MATIAS
ISAAC
ADRIAN SAMUEL
SANTIAGO
CAMILO ANDRES
SANTIAGO
MATIAS
ISAAC
JUAN DIEGO
JULIAN ALEJANDRO
RODRIGO
ANGEL CAMILO
JERONIMO
ADRIAN SAMUEL
JHOEL ESTEBAN
JUAN FERNANDO
DERICK LEONARDO
SAMUEL
DYLAN MATIAS

IHAN DAVID
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB
REVOLUTION SOCCER F.C.

SAN PABLO BOGOTA
FORMACION ALEMANA DE FUTBOL
LEEDS BOGOTA
GATO PEREZ FRANK
GATO PEREZ FRANK
FUTBOLEROS FC
WILLINTONG ORTIZ
FUTBOLEROS FC
FUTBOLEROS FC
GRANDRES TALENTOS
FUT REYES
GRANDRES TALENTOS
FORMACION ALEMANA DE FUTBOL
FORMACION ALEMANA DE FUTBOL
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLALUZ
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLALUZ
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLALUZ
EINTRACH NOGALES
EINTRACH NOGALES
DINHOS
FUTBOLEROS FC
JAGUARES

LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET

510

250

1607

1082

490

478

1466

1501

1465

1462

1889

1044

1896

1605

1597

553

548

542

1191

1177

1737

1461

440

872

APELLIDOS
SIZA CORTES

MAEDA GURY
GARCIA SANTANA
LUENGAS AMAYA

CALDERON ZARATE
BELTRAN BERNAL
MARTINEZ BERMUDEZ
MORALES OVIEDO
BERRIO IBARGUEN
RINCON GAMBA
CABRERA MOLINA
CALDERON TORRES
OCHOA ORTIZ
HAMON ARDILA
ESTUPINAN MORENO
MOLINA NIETO
ALVAREZ CALDERON
RODRIGUEZ SANDOVAL
CALDERON SIERRA
FRONTEN GIRO
HERNANDEZ GANAN
NAGLES WALTEROS
TRIANA MEDINA

VEGA VARON

NOMBRES

JUAN DAVID
VINICIUS
JERONIMO
DANIEL FELIPE
MATHIAS JOSE
NICOLAS
JUAN DAVID
JOAQUIN MATIAS

CARLOS ANDRES

SAMUEL ALEJANDRO 1

MAIK MANUEL

JULIAN CAMILO

ALEJANDRO

JUAN DAVID

SAMUEL DAVID

EMANUEL

SANTIAGO

DIEGO ESTEBAN

ERICK SANTIAGO

ISAAC MOISES

JUAN LUCAS

JUAN SEBASTIAN

MIGUEL ANGEL

ADAM TOMAS
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

LA REALEZA ZIPAQUIRA

LA CANTERA
LA CANTERA
KADIMA FC
JIMMY VARGAS F.C.
JIMMY VARGAS F.C.
GOLDEN SOCCER
JAGUARES
COMPARTIR BOGOTA
JAGUARES
INTER MILAN
INTER MILAN
INTER MILAN
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON
INDEP. CAPITAL JEISON

JAGUARES

jueves, 11 de septiembre de 2025

CARNET
860

1400
1398
1832
658
652
218
442
369
438
838
834
832
330
328
324
323

446

APELLIDOS

CARDOZO DIAZ
CARO ACUNA
DUARTE LEAL
FINO PRECIADO
ROBAYO SOTO
ROMERO CUBIDES
CRUZ SALAS
ROJAS MARQUEZ
ZULETA BAUTISTA
RUEDA ALZATE
MERCHAN FIGUEROA
MACHADO GOMEZ
RUIZ CEPEDA
CARDENAS SANCHEZ
AVILA PEREA
SUSA AREVALO
VELA ORTIZ

CASTANEDA RISCANEVO

NOMBRES

JUAN PABLO
SEBASTIAN
JUAN MARTIN
GERONIMO
JERONIMO
JUAN DIEGO
NICOLAS
EMANUEL
GABRIEL
STEVEN ANDRES
DAVID SANTIAGO
JUAN JOSE
ANGEL JOSUE
JUAN DAVID
JUAN SEBASTIAN
SAMUEL FELIPE
JUSTIN SAMUEL

DYLAN SNEYR
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